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I IV & V1 Somester(UGT T i sqmaster
Commencement of Classes 20.01.2025 20.01.2025
Course Registration for Current Semester 30.01.2025 30.01.2025
Continuous Internal Assessment - | 12.03.2025 -
CIAI Assignment - | Marks Submission 18.03.2025 -
Attendance and Internal Marks Report Generation 21.03.2025 -
Continuous Internal Assessment - Il 28.04.2025 -
CIAIl Assignment - [| Marks Submission 05.05.2025 -
Attendance and Internal Marks Report Generation 12.05.2025 -
Payment of End Semester Examination Fees 30.04.2025 07.03.2025
Last Working Day 10.05.2025 20.03.2025
Commencement of End Semester Practical / Viva-voce Examination 13.05.2025 25.03.2025
Commencement of End Semester Theory Examination 19.05.2025 -
S. No. | Working Saturday | Weekday to be followed S. No. | Working Saturday | Weekday to be followed
1 25.01.2025 Monday 9 22.03.2025 Thursday
2 01.02.2025 Tuesday 10 29.03.2025 Friday
3 08.02.2025 Wednesday 1 05.04.2025 Monday
4 15.02.2025 Thursday 12 12.04.2025 Tuesday
5 22.02.2025 Friday 13 19.04.2025 Wednesday
6 01.03.2025 Monday 14 26.04.2025 Thursday
7 08.03.2025 Tuesday 15 03.05.2025 Friday
8 15.03.2025 Wednesday 16 10.05.2025 Monday
CIA Semester Report Period Test Period Report Entry Period Wh;‘rj:?:;rnc;;s
1 I\/“8E'g/(la)(UG) 20.01.2025 — 19.03.2025 | 12.03.2025 — 19.03.2025 | 20.03.2025 — 21.03.2025 50
|
Vil 20.01.2025 - 20.03.2025 - 21.03.2025 — 22.03.2025 51
no| 'V”‘gEF\,’(';)(UG) 20.03.2025 — 10.05.2025 | 28.04.2025 — 06.05.2025 | 09.05.2025 — 12.05.2025 40
Note:

1. Reopening date for next academic session (Academic Year 2025-2026 Odd Semester) is 02.07.2025.




